



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 3479 of 2026

Raj Shekhar Upadhyay

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 4 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Devansh Misra
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C.

Court No. - 6

HON'BLE PRAKASH PADIA, J.

1. Heard Sri Devansh Mishra, learned counsel for the petitioner and Sri Amit Saxena, learned Additional Advocate General/Senior Advocate at length.
2. List for further arguments on 04.05.2026. It is made clear that the matter will be taken up at 2:00 p.m.

(Prakash Padia,J.)

April 29, 2026

saqlain